

Annual Report Ph.D. Supervision (To be maintained by those guiding Ph.D.)

Department: Political Science

Academic Year: 2023-2024

Name of the Teacher: Professor Bijayalaxmi Nanda

Designation: Principal/Professor

Qualification: M.Phil/Ph.D.

Year of obtaining the above qualification: Ph.D. - 2015

Year of recognition as research guide: 2015

Relevant page of the Recognition Letter as Supporting Document (if any):

Part A Currently Enrolled Research Scholars

Name of the Student:	Ms. Shambhavi Mani
Year of Registration:	22 February 2022
Supervisor:	Prof. Sangit K Ragi
Co-Supervisor (if any):	Prof. Bijayalaxmi Nanda
Title of the thesis;	National Rural Health Mission and its impact on Maternal Mortality Rate: An analysis of its implementation in states of Madhya Pradesh and Gujarat
Whether receiving scholarship, Name of the	None
Scholarship	

Relevant Supporting Document (issued by the BRS):





15th October 2024

MEMORANDUM

With recommendation of the Head & the Departmental Research Committee meeting held on 27.09.2024, Ms./Mr. Shambhavi Mani a Research Scholar registered under the supervision of Prof./Dr. Sangit K Ragi in the Department of Political Science with the following research topic:-

National Rural Health Mission and its impact on Maternal Mortality Rate: An analysis of its implementation in states of Madhya Pradesh and Gujarat

She/He is required to contact her/his Supervisor immediately in the connection with

Ms./Mr. Shambhavi Mani SH-15/144, A-K-1, Bharlal Shivpur, Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh-221003

Copy forwarded for information:

- The Head, Department of Political Science, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.
- 2. Prof./Dr. Sangit K Ragi (Supervisor), Department of Political Science, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.
- 3. Prof./Dr. Bijayalaxmi Nanda (Co-Supervisor), Miranda House College, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.



Annual Report Ph.D. Supervision (To be maintained by those guiding Ph.D.)

Department: Political Science

Academic Year: 2023-2024

Name of the Teacher: Professor Bijayalaxmi Nanda

Designation: Principal/ Professor

Qualification: M.Phil/Ph.D.

Year of obtaining the above qualification: Ph.D. - 2015

Year of recognition as research guide: 2015

Relevant page of the Recognition Letter as Supporting Document (if any):

Part A Currently Enrolled Research Scholars

Name of the Student:	Ms. Priya Kanojia
Year of Registration:	9 February 2023
Supervisor:	Prof. Rekha Saxena
Co-Supervisor (if any):	Prof. Bijayalaxmi Nanda
Title of the thesis;	Reproductive Health and Family Planning: A Case Study of Primary Health Care Centre's in Delhi and Asha Worker's Experiences of Promoting Birth Control Practices
Whether receiving scholarship, Name of the Scholarship	None

Relevant Supporting Document (issued by the BRS):



BOARD OF RESEARCH STUDIES SOCIAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI - 11 0007

Ref. No. -BRS/2024/. J. 7.2.1

04th October, 2024

MEMORANDUM

With recommendation of the Head, Supervisor & Departmental Research Committee of Political Science, meeting held on 27.09.2024 Mr./Ms. Priya Kanojia, a Research Scholar in the Department of Political Science, is hereby informed that Prof./Dr. Bijya Laxmi Nanda is appointed his/her Co-Supervisor.

CHAIRPERSON (BRS)

Ms./Mr. Priya Kanojia H. No. 87, C.S.P. Flats East of Kailash New Delhi- 110065

Copy for information to:-

The **Head**, Department of **Political Science**, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.

 Prof./Dr. Rekha Saxena (Supervisor), Department of Political Science, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.

3. Prof. Bijya Laxmi Nanda (Co-Supervisor), University of Delhi, Delhi-

OFEICE-IN-CHARGE



Annual Report Ph.D. Supervision (To be maintained by those guiding Ph.D.)

Department: Political Science

Academic Year: 2021-2022

Name of the Teacher: Professor Bijayalaxmi Nanda

Designation: Principal/ Professor

Qualification: M.Phil/Ph.D.

Year of obtaining the above qualification: Ph.D. - 2015

Year of recognition as research guide: 2015

Relevant page of the Recognition Letter as Supporting Document (if any):

Part A Currently Enrolled Research Scholars

Name of the Student:	Ms. Suman
Year of Registration:	29 April 2015
Supervisor:	Prof. Bijayalaxmi Nanda
Co-Supervisor (if any):	Prof. P.K. Dutta, Dr. Paranjoy Guha
Title of the thesis;	भारतीय टेलीविज़न विज्ञापन मैं नारी का चित्रण:
	मुक्ति और दमन
Whether receiving scholarship, Name of the	None
Scholarship	

Relevant Supporting Document (issued by the BRS):





BOARD OF RESEARCH STUDIES SOCIAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY OF DELHI, DELHI - 11 0007

Ref. No./BRS/2017/ 2819 - 75

February 8, 2017

MEMORANDUM

With recommendation of the Head & Departmental Research Committee meeting held on 07.12.2016. Ms. Suman, a Research Scholar in the Department of Political Science is hereby informed that Dr. Bijaylaxmi Nanda, has been appointed her new Supervisor in place of Dr. Neelam Sood.

He is required to contact his Supervisor immediately in connection with his research work.

CHAIRPERSON (BRS)

Ms. Suman C-44, Type-IV, South Moti Bagh, (Nanakpura), New Delhi- 110021

Copy forwarded for information to:

- The Head, Department of Political Science University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.
- Prof./Dr. Bijaylaxmi Nanda (Supervisor), Department of Political Science, Miranda House, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.
- Prof./Dr. P.K. Datta (Advisor), Department of Political Science, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007.
- Prof./Dr. Paranjoy Guhathakurta (Advisor), K-33, South City-I, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001.
- 5. The Dean Examinations, University of Delhi, Delhi.

The Section Officer, Finance Branch- VII, University of Delhi, Delhi-7.

SENIOR ASSISTANT

Social Sciences Building, (Ground Floor), University of Delhi, Delhi – 11060 Tel: 0091-11-2766-7866, 27662081 & 27667725 / 1348 (O)